56
IMAGE TYPE/MODEL ITEM NUMBER
Rondo inset washbasins
Inset washbasin manufactured from stainless steel with finishes as shown
below (to bowl interior and exterior). Complete with 1¼" waste hole, with
overflow, including chrome-plated distance piece and overflow connection,
no flush grated waste included, for surface or undermounting installation.
 Inset washbasin with overflow, high polish finish inside and out.
 ∅360mm RNDH360
Inset washbasin with overflow, satin finish inside and out.
∅360mm RNDX360
Extras:
32mm waste, chrome-plated plug and overflow F2108
32mm chrome-plated syphon and trap F2109
Rondo inset washbasins
Inset washbasin manufactured from stainless steel with finishes as shown
below (to bowl interior and exterior). Complete with 1¼" waste hole, with
overflow, including chrome-plated distance piece and overflow connection,
no flush grated waste included, for surface or undermounting installation.
 Inset washbasin with overflow, high polish finish inside and out.
∅300mm RNDH300
Inset washbasin with overflow, satin finish inside and out.
∅300mm RNDX300
Extras:
32mm waste, chrome-plated plug and overflow F2108
32mm chrome-plated syphon and trap F2109
RONDO INSET WASHBASINS
Rondo inset washbasins
Inset washbasin manufactured from stainless steel with finishes as shown
below (to bowl interior and exterior). Complete with 1¼" waste hole, without
overflow, including chrome-plated distance piece, for surface or
undermounting installation.
Inset washbasin no overflow, high polish finish inside and out.
∅200mm RNDH200
Inset washbasin no overflow, satin finish inside and out.
∅200mm RNDX200
Both come with waste kit
Rondo inset washbasins
Inset washbasin manufactured from stainless steel with finishes as shown
below (to bowl interior and exterior). Complete with 1¼" waste hole, with
overflow, including chrome-plated distance piece and overflow connection,
no flush grated waste included, for surface or undermounting installation.
 Inset washbasin with overflow, high polish finish inside and out.
 ∅260mm RNDH260
Inset washbasin with overflow, satin finish inside and out.
 ∅260mm RNDX260
Extras:
32mm waste, chrome-plated plug and overflow F2108
32mm chrome-plated syphon and trap F2109